Data

Sum of Occupied

Sum of Occupied

Mgmt_zones Owner Range_Acres Range_Percent
MZ 1 BLM 7,204,620 16
Other_Fed 578,351 1
Private 31,716,546 69
State 3,461,099 8
Tribal 2,252,072 5
USFS 867,612 2
MZ | Total 46,080,299 100
MZ Il BLM 18,040,865 49
Other_Fed 739,376 2
Private 14,003,062 38
State 2,274,814 6
Tribal 1,261,660 3
USFS 701,501 2
MZ Il Total 37,021,278 100
MZ IlI BLM 19,742,679 69
Other_Fed 175,041 1
Private 3,836,355 13
State 645,616 2
Tribal 283,663 1
USFS 4,119,985 14
MZ Il Total 28,803,339 100
MZ IV BLM 20,223,319 52
Other_Fed 1,279,395 3
Private 11,585,584 30
State 1,957,103 5
Tribal 522,419 1
USFS 3,069,493 8
MZ IV Total 38,637,313 100
MzZV BLM 12,074,161 62
Other_Fed 1,083,238 6
Private 4,471,716 23
State 310,801 2
Tribal 110,626 1
USFS 1,296,111 7
MZ V Total 19,346,653 100
MZ VI BLM 150,189 5
Other_Fed 361,274 13
Private 1,725,485 63
State 203,808 7
Tribal 317,154 11
MZ VI Total 2,757,910 100
Mz VIl BLM 455,093 39
Private 291,453 25
State 135,620 11




MZ VI |Triba| 298,262 25

MZ VI Total 1,180,428 100

Grand Total 173,827,220 700
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Mgmt_zones Owner
MZ | BLM
MZ | Other_Fed
MZ | Private
MZ | State
MZ | Tribal
MZ 1 USFS
MZ I BLM
Mz 1l Other_Fed
MZ 1l Private
MZ 1l State
MZ I Tribal
MZ I USFS
MZ Il BLM
Mz 1l Other_Fed
MZ 1l Private
MZ Il State
MZ Il Tribal
MZ Il USFS
MZ IV BLM
MZ IV Other_Fed
MZ IV Private
MZ IV State
MZ IV Tribal
MZ IV USFS
MZV BLM
Mz V Other_Fed
MzZV Private
MzZV State
MZV Tribal
MZV USFS
MZ VI BLM
MZ VI Other_Fed
MZ VI Private
MZ VI State
MZ VI Tribal
MZ VIl BLM
MZ VI Private
MZ VIl State
MZ VIl Tribal

FIRST_Zone_Num
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FIRST_MZ_Acres
46080299
46080299
46080299
46080299
46080299
46080299
37021278
37021278
37021278
37021278
37021278
37021278
28803339
28803339
28803339
28803339
28803339
28803339
38637313
38637313
38637313
38637313
38637313
38637313
19346653
19346653
19346653
19346653
19346653
19346653

2757910
2757910
2757910
2757910
2757910
1180428
1180428
1180428
1180428

20150421_BLM_SMA_20150407_within_GRSG_CurrentRange.xls

5UM_Range_Hectare:

2915606.252
234050.2858

12835230.6
1400656.945
911381.3771
351109.9468

7300879.08
299214.9003
5666838.049
920584.5341
510575.6377
283887.3507
7989578.923
70836.39824
1552517.653
261271.5467
114794.4366
1667298.885
8184086.696
517752.9402

4688519.57
792011.6733
211415.2811
1242179.813
4886239.513

438370.774
1809639.066
125776.7503
44768.83781
524517.6628
60779.27488
146202.4831
698278.9807
82478.15616
128347.5102
184169.7552
117946.6607

54883.6264
120702.2771



SUM_Range_Acres

7204619.951
578350.8517
31716545.53
3461098.686
2252072.429
867611.5735

18040865.1
739376.1209
14003061.78
2274813.925
1261659.877

701500.921
19742679.47
175040.5521
3836354.668
645616.0521
283663.2304

4119985.27
20223318.65
1279395.378
11585584.17
1957103.467
522418.5368
3069493.165
12074160.79
1083237.773
4471715.517
310801.1186
110626.2074
1296111.372

150188.859
361274.2035
1725484.939
203807.9624
317153.6047
455093.3762
291452.5459
135620.3944
298261.8222

Shape_Length

60901231.91
2644151.646
96665088.34

35441042.9
3082518.457
5441351.176
81812979.47
4950022.319
88707580.45
24654793.32
3402480.324

3998078.78

36874188.2
614355.4572
29800164.34

4427495.14
943379.3151

7104658.31
63217819.19
3535903.339
64373379.27
15746310.72
494932.7342
8771169.654
24069797.95
1410561.654
25836894.88
1862356.396
569693.0816

4428986.49
1505554.058
400244.5504
4105566.766
1915741.359
173187.6178

1999248.92
1189311.486
900649.9442
384503.1347

Shape_Area

29156062520
2340502858
1.28352E+11
14006569445
9113813771
3511099468
73008790798
2992149003
56668380494
9205845341
5105756377
2838873507
79895789227
708363982.4
15525176525
2612715467
1147944366
16672988849
81840866956
5177529402
46885195698
7920116733
2114152811
12421798129
48862395130
4383707740
18096390659
1257767503
447688378.1
5245176628
607792748.8
1462024831
6982789807
824781561.6
1283475102
1841697552
1179466607
548836264
1207022771

Range_Hectares

2915606.252
234050.2858

12835230.6
1400656.945
911381.3771
351109.9468

7300879.08
299214.9003
5666838.049
920584.5341
510575.6377
283887.3507
7989578.923
70836.39824
1552517.653
261271.5467
114794.4366
1667298.885
8184086.696
517752.9402

4688519.57
792011.6733
211415.2811
1242179.813
4886239.513

438370.774
1809639.066
125776.7503
44768.83781
524517.6628
60779.27488
146202.4831
698278.9807
82478.15616
128347.5102
184169.7552
117946.6607

54883.6264
120702.2771

20150421_BLM_SMA_20150407_within_GRSG_CurrentRange.xls



MZ 1
MZ1
MZ 1
MZ1
MZ 1
MZ1
Mz 1l
MZ 1l
Mz 1l
MZ 1l
Mz 1l
MZ I
MZ 1l
MZ 1l
MZ 1l
Mz 1l
Mz 1l
Mz 1l
MZ IV
MZ IV
MZ IV
MZ IV
MZ IV
MZ IV
MzZV
MZV
MzZV
MZV
MzZV
MZV
MZ VI
MZ VI
MZ VI
MZ VI
MZ VI
MZ VI
MZ ViI
MZ VI
MZ ViI

Management_Zone

Range_Acres

7204619.951
578350.8517
31716545.53
3461098.686
2252072.429
867611.5735

18040865.1
739376.1209
14003061.78
2274813.925
1261659.877

701500.921
19742679.47
175040.5521
3836354.668
645616.0521
283663.2304

4119985.27
20223318.65
1279395.378
11585584.17
1957103.467
522418.5368
3069493.165
12074160.79
1083237.773
4471715.517
310801.1186
110626.2074
1296111.372

150188.859
361274.2035
1725484.939
203807.9624
317153.6047
455093.3762
291452.5459
135620.3944
298261.8222

20150421_BLM_SMA_20150407_within_GRSG_CurrentRange.xls

Range_Percent

15.63492448
1.255093531
68.82886226

7.51101612
4.887278246
1.882825399
48.73107055
1.997165308
37.82436084
6.144612092
3.407931723
1.894858738
68.54302369
0.607709238
13.31913174
2.241462534
0.984827594
14.30384606
52.34142097
3.311294908
29.98548105
5.065319803
1.352108872
7.944375338
62.40955884
5.599096512
23.11363892
1.606485207
0.571810573
6.699408789
5.445749101
13.09956465
62.56494733
7.389942471

11.4997808
38.55325155
24.69041279
11.48908653
25.26726087





